
 
  

Fall in love w/ everything this home has to offer 
5116 Crest Haven Way , Perry Hall MD 21128

MLS:MDBC2079724 PRICE:$739,000.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: MOORES ORCHARD
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 2003
Half Baths: 1 HOA: Yes
Lot Size: .29 Sqft: 4,563

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Living room
Bonus/Rec room Office/Den Dining room
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Microwave Stainless steel appliances Attic
Basement Washer Dryer
Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard
Swimming pool Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Can't make it yourself, send your buyers I'll honor your representation. 2-
story fam rm w/ fireplace, screened-in deck, saltwater pool, manicured lot 
backs to trees. Main floor home office & laundry. Lge primary BR & primary 
bathr w/ double sinks, shower & tub. 3 more bedrooms and a full bath w/ 
double sink. Basement rec room, kitchenette & storage
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Susan Sokoloff
Leonard Realty Inc.
Phone:301.862.2300
Mobile: 301.997.4828
susan@sokoloff.com

All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.


